Safety Light Curtain
Orion1 Base
Orion1 Base is an easy to use light
curtain with compact dimensions
and two resolutions for detection of
fingers and hands.
Light curtains are usually used closed
to the hazardous zone when repeated

Type
(Transmitter + receiver)
Order code
Finger
(14)
150 Orion1-4-14-015-B 2TLA022300R0000
300 Orion1-4-14-030-B 2TLA022300R0100
450 Orion1-4-14-045-B 2TLA022300R0200
600 Orion1-4-14-060-B 2TLA022300R0300
750 Orion1-4-14-075-B 2TLA022300R0400
900 Orion1-4-14-090-B 2TLA020056R3000
1050 Orion1-4-14-105-B 2TLA020056R4000
1200 Orion1-4-14-120-B 2TLA020056R4100
1350 Orion1-4-14-135-B 2TLA022300R0800
1500 Orion1-4-14-150-B 2TLA022300R0900
1650 Orion1-4-14-165-B 2TLA022300R1000
1800 Orion1-4-14-180-B 2TLA022300R1100
Hand
(30)
150 Orion1-4-30-015-B 2TLA022302R0000
300 Orion1-4-30-030-B 2TLA022302R0100
450 Orion1-4-30-045-B 2TLA022302R0200
600 Orion1-4-30-060-B 2TLA022302R0300
750 Orion1-4-30-075-B 2TLA022302R0400
900 Orion1-4-30-090-B 2TLA022302R0500
1050 Orion1-4-30-105-B 2TLA022302R0600
1200 Orion1-4-30-120-B 2TLA022302R0700
1350 Orion1-4-30-135-B 2TLA022302R0800
1500 Orion1-4-30-150-B 2TLA022302R0900
1650 Orion1-4-30-165-B 2TLA022302R1000
1800 Orion1-4-30-180-B 2TLA022302R1100
Orion1 Base
2T
LC
17
27
87
F
02
01
Spare parts (delivered with products originally)
Description Type Order code
4 standard brackets for Orion1 & Orion2 JSM Orion01 2TLA022310R0000
4  Orion1 Base I ABB
M12-CTO1BA
2T
LC
17
20
02
V
02
01
M12-C61
2T
LC
17
29
51
F0
20
1
Ordering information
Orion1 Base cables
Cables
Description
(letter refers to connection examples)
Length
m
Angled connector Type Order code
M12-5 male + female
(a)
1 No M12-C112 2TLA020056R2000
3 No M12-C312 2TLA020056R2100
6 No M12-C612 2TLA020056R2200
10 No M12-C1012 2TLA020056R2300
20 No M12-C2012 2TLA020056R2400
M12-5 female single ended
(b)
6 No M12-C61 2TLA020056R0000
6 Yes M12-C61 V 2TLA020056R0100
10 No M12-C101 2TLA020056R1000
10 Yes M12-C101 V 2TLA020056R1100
20 No M12-C201 2TLA020056R1400
M12-5 male single ended
(c)
6 No M12-C62 2TLA020056R0200
10 No M12-C102 2TLA020056R1200
M12-8 female single ended
(d)
6 No M12-C63 2TLA020056R3000
10 No M12-C103 2TLA020056R4000
20 No M12-C203 2TLA020056R4100
M12-8 male + female
(e)
1 No M12-C134 2TLA020056R5000
3 No M12-C334 2TLA020056R5100
M12-8 male + female
(t1)
0.2 No M12-CTO1BA1 2TLA022315R3000
M12-8 male + female
(t2)
0.2 No M12-CTO1BM2 2TLA022315R3100
M12-8 female - M12-5 male
(t3)
1 No M12-CTURAX-O1B3 2TLA022315R3300
1M12-CTO1BA can be used for: - connection of Orion1 Base to Tina 10A/C
- replacement of Focus II in automatic reset with Orion in automatic reset.
The EDM function* should be deactivated in all cases.
2M12-CTO1BM can be used for: - connection of Orion1 Base to Tina 10B or M12-3R for use of a local reset button, for
example Smile 11ROx
- replacement of Focus II in manual reset with Orion in manual reset.
The EDM function* should be deactivated in all cases.
3M12-CTURAX-01B is used for: - the connection of Orion1 Base to URAX-D1R.
The light guard is automatically configured in automatic reset and the EDM function* should
be deactivated.
* EDM function: see page 2
ABB I Orion1 Base  5
Accessories
Description Type Order code
Orion Test Piece 14 mm Orion TP-14 2TLA022310R5200
Orion Test Piece 30 mm Orion TP-30 2TLA022310R5300
Orion Laser pointer Orion Laser 2TLA022310R5000
4 rotation brackets for Orion1 Base JSM Orion03 2TLA022310R0100
Kit for mounting of Orion1 & Orion2 in Stand (4 pieces for lengths shorter than 1200 mm) JSM Orion06 2TLA022310R0400
Kit for mounting of Orion1 & Orion2 in Stand (6 pieces for lengths of 1200 mm or more) JSM Orion07 2TLA022310R0500
Kit for mounting of Orion1 Mirror in Stand JSM Orion11 2TLA022310R0900
Orion Plate kit for adjustment of protective stand Orion Stand Plate 2TLA022312R5000
Deviating mirror to be mounted in Orion Stand with 1 kit JSM Orion11 Orion1 Mirror*
Protective stand Orion Stand*
Protective tube Orion WET*
Lens shield Orion Shield*
Smile reset button with NO contact Smile 11 RA 2TLA030053R0000
Smile reset button with NO contact for Pluto Smile 11 RB 2TLA030053R0100
Smile reset button with NO contact for Orion1 Base Smile RO1 2TLA022316R3000
Y-connector for serial connection of the dynamic signal M12-3A 2TLA020055R0000
Y-connector for connection of a Smile reset button to Orion M12-3R 2TLA022316R0000
Y-connector for easy connection of a transmitter M12-3D 2TLA020055R0300
Adaptation unit OSSD to dynamic signal Tina 10A 2TLA020054R1200
Adaptation unit OSSD to dynamic signal + connector for reset button Tina 10B 2TLA020054R1300
Adaptation unit OSSD to dynamic signal + supply to the transmitter Tina 10C 2TLA020054R1600
Safe AS-i input slave for OSSD, 3 non safe inputs and one reset input Urax-D1R 2TLA020072R0500
*These accessories are available in different sizes. More information on www.abb.com/jokabsafety.
Smile11RB
2T
LC